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IEEE 802.3 10Base-T

- Standard
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX/100Base-FX
RJ45 ZE 10/100Mbps TP 13 E, Auto-Negotiation, Auto MDI/MDI-X
- TP/STP Cat. 3, 4, 5, 6 Cable EIA/TIA-568 100-ohm(T!&7{2| 100m)
mzme 100Mbps 1ZE (ST/SC 7{4!E)
- A2 EE : 9/125um( 40km )
_LED EA| Per unit : Powe.r B . N
Per port(TX) : Link, Activity, FDX/HDX, speed Per port(FX) : Link, Activity
- AEER 100Mbps
-2 e SE2E: 0°C ~ 60°C 222 -20°C ~80°C
-5k 5~ 95% (0|£0| W3|X| gi2 A)
- HIHE 33w
- Axjay Y
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CEE™ : 71TmmW) x 94mm(D) x 26mm(H)

SFC200-SCS40

10/100Mbps-TX to 100Mbps-FX Fast Ethernet Converter, 4225 40km, 1310nm
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